

CRREV No.77 of 2001

09. 26.08.2020

In the wake of the Pandemic Covid-19, the case is taken up through Video Conferencing.

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter day-after-tomorrow (28.08.2020). Written note of submission, if any, be filed in the meantime.

.....
S.Pujahari, J.

MRS

