



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRREV No. 77 of 2001

Ananga Chandra Sahu

....

Petitioner

None

-versus-

State of Odisha

....

Opposite Party

Mr. L. Samantray, Additional Government Advocate

**CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE**

Order No.

**ORDER
25.09.2024**

11. This matter is taken up through Hybrid mode.
2. There is no representation on behalf of the petitioner.
3. List this matter on 09.10.2024.

(Chakradhari Sharan Singh)
Chief Justice

S. Behera