



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CRLREV No. 77 of 2001

Ananga Chandra Sahu *Petitioner*

Mr. A.C. Swain, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha *Opposite Party*

Mr. S. Panigrahi, ASC

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

09.02.2026

Order No.

14. 1. As prayed for, list this matter on 16.02.2026 under the same heading to enable the learned counsel for the Petitioner to go through the depositions.
2. Written note of arguments along with citations, copy of which is served on the learned counsel for the State, is taken on record.

(V. Narasingh)
Judge